kategorie D18

26.09.2020 Mistrovstvi CR stafet

- vysledky 3. Gseku

vytisténo

26.09.2020

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

l6.

17.

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

PHK 1 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Vandasova Adéla 44.13 ( 2) Blazkova Katefrina

ZBM 1 SK Zabovfesky Brno

Barnatova Kléara 53.15 (19) Rotkova Markéta
KAM 1 OK Kamenice

Bejvlova Karolina 47.25 ( 4) Balejova Julie
STH 1 SK Studenec

Chréstova Magdaléna 53.15 (19) Chrastova Tereza
SHK 1 OK Slavia Hradec Krdlové

Rakova Petra 52.34 (13) Thynova Martina
TUR 1 OOB TJ Turnov

Martanova Elin 52.52 (16) Martanovéa Lea
TAP 1 KOB Tretra Praha

Smolkova Barbora 49.26 ( 8) Bulifova Ema
DKP 1 0ddil OB Kotlafka

Smutnd Anna Marie 52.15 (10) Tich& Dorotea

LCE 1 OOB TJ Slovan Luhacdovice
Dittrichovad Michael 44.10 ( 1) Bednarikova Sara

LPU 1 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

Fejfarova Tereza 52.14 ( 9) Srbova Michaela
UOL 1 SOB Olomouc

Raclavska Vladka 47.25 ( 4) Binarova Adéla
PGP 1 SK Praga

Krejcova Lucie 53.50 (24) SimSova Pavla

JIL 1 OK Jilemnice

Adamkova Klara 52.51 (15) Janovskd& Vendula

PHK 2 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Chvatilova Johana 53.16 (21) Neumannova Alzbéta

TIJN 1 OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

Pesnicdkova Sora 49.25 ( 7) Podrabska Marie

SRK 1 SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.

Moravkova Zuzana 52.34 (13) TomaSova Anna

LCE 2 OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
Dittrichova Lucie 44.19 ( 3) Pisova Adéla

VPM 1 KOS Slavia Plzen

Novotnd Annie 59.23 (27) Fisarova Eliska
UOL 2 SOB Olomouc

Jilkovéa Lenka 52.56 (17) Smékalova Viktorie
VTA 1 SC vebr-sport

Kosobudovéd Katetrina 53.17 (22) Pekafrova Nela

SJH 1 SOS Jindfichuv Hradec

Novotnd Jitka 53.18 (23) Kubdkova Nela

AOP 1 Orientaéni Bé&h Opava

Holasova& Barbora 47.58 ( 6) Pachmannova Bara

JIL 2 OK Jilemnice

Gottsteinova Ema 59.21 (26) Mat&askova Sarka
PGP 2 SK Praga
BartoSova Marie 69.39 (28) Cermakova Klara

ZBM 2 SK Zabovfesky Brno

Finstrlova Julie 52.31 (11) Tomanova Eliska

LPU 2 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Kolosova Veronika 52.33 (12) Markova Ema

PBM 1 TJ Spartak 1. Brnénska

Prochazkovad Doubrav 52.57 (18) Hovorakova Karolina

PHK 3 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

45.20

54.24

48.15

48.01

45.47

49.39

49.51

48.12

46.50

54.10

55.07

67.45

52.43

62.10

60.33

56.45

52.15

58.47

67.21

60.02

66.12

59.50

67.48

56.32

DISK

DISK

(18)

(24)

(20)

(23)

(19)

Metelkova Michaela

Mulickova Markéta

Semikova Lucie

Vavrova Vanda

Holeckova Petra

Pekatova Jana

Cerna Ema

Poborska Eliska

Nevérilova Katefina

Koberova Katefina

Bidova Markéta

Chrzova Eliska

Karlova Anna

Zamoutrilova Anezka

Rydlova Magdaléna

Cejpkova Karolina

Mudréakova Eliska

Berankova Sarka

Raclavskd Zuzana

Kosobudova Anna

Blazkova Veronika

Pachmannova Katka

Kopeckd Anna

Dvoradkova Hana

Stehlikova Barbora

Brozkova Tereza

Bednatrikova Emma

131.23
39.59 ( 2)

139.47
41.12 ( 4)

142 .25
40.36 ( 3)

145.45
44.15 ( 5)

146.59
46.24 ( 6)

147.48
49.09 ( 8)

147.51
48.46 (1)

154.11
52.05 (10)

156.43
64.21 (22)

159.03
59.59 (18)

159.24
57.49 (15)

159.29
50.32 ( 9)

159.42
39.06 ( 1)

164.10
58.11 (16)

167.47
56.12 (13)

171.40
58.33 (17)

174.02
72.58 (27)

174.02
62.24 (19)

174.09
62.26 (20)

175.02
54.24 (11)

178.44
65.24 (23)

180.46
66.36 (25)

185.33
66.22 (24)

206.40
69.13 (26)

222.12
113.09 (28)

DISK
55.19 (12)

DISK
57.48 (14)

DISK



Kopeckd Martina DISK ( ) Doudova AlzZzbéta

VLI 1 Slavia Liberec orienteering

abs ()
TUR 2 OOB TJ Turnov

abs ()
KAM 2 OK Kamenice

abs ()

DKP 2 0ddil OB Kotlafka
abs ()

TZL 1 SKOB Zlin

Batani Valentina 59.18 (25) KocCova Halina

71.19

abs

abs

(27)

Hordkova Veronika 62.36

abs

abs

abs

abs



kategorie D21

26.09.2020 Mistrovstvi CR stafet

- vysledky 3. Useku

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

PHK 1 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Novotnd Tereza 53.10 ( 3) Chaloupska Barbora

LPU 1 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

Peterové Jana 54.34 (10) Zvérinovad Martina

SHK 1 OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
Tepla Karolina 49.45 (1) Thynova Nikola

LCE 1 OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

Sklendrova Radka 54.55 (14) Jircdkovad Martina

ZBM 1 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Hiklova Natalia 53.47 ( 4) Odehnalové& Tereza
KAM 1 OK Kamenice
DoleZalové& Monika 50.35 ( 2) Landovské& Petra

TBM 1 KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Nechanické& Kléara 58.58 (16) Hlavova Hana

LPU 2 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

Novakova Tereza 55.17 (15) HancCovéa Petra

ZBM 2 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Tesarova Markéta 54.27 ( 7) HirSova Gabriela

CTB 1 SK OB Chotébof

Vobornikova Alena 54.35 (11) BenesSova Jana
TBM 2 KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Hlavacova Anezka 59.40 (18) Grycova Katetrina
PGP 1 SK Praga

Sieglova Eliska 54.13 ( 6) KozZinova Zuzana

SSU 1 SK Severka Sumperk

Kuncova Eliska 75.40 (28) Stidkova Anna
TUR 1 OOB TJ Turnov

Matéjkova Barbora 70.25 (24) Sokolafrova Sarka
DKP 1 0ddil OB Kotlarka

Skachova Magdalena 54.36 (12) Plochova Dominika

LPU 3 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Fenclovd& Marta 59.56 (19) Knapova Lenka

LPM 1 OK Lokomotiva Plzen

Kamenickd Karolina 53.55 ( 5) Sikova Barbora
KAM 2 OK Kamenice
Safkova Sofie 54.31 ( 8) Hajkova Eliska

PHK 2 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Sté&rbova Daniela 54.32 ( 9) Kosova Tereza
TZL 2 SKOB Zlin
Jetédbkova Jitka 59.35 (17) Pekéarkova Eva

ZBM 3 SK Zabov#esky Brno

FireSova Markéta 54.38 (13) Zhé&nalova Barbora
TZL 1 SKOB Zlin

Kavankova Iva 65.27 (22) Chovancova Zuzana
TRI 1 TJ TZ T#inec

Argalédsova Katetrina 63.27 (20) Bernatikova Hana
TAP 1 KOB Tretra Praha

Hermannova Anna 77.46 (30) Siménkova Gabriela
PGP 2 SK Praga

Kopeckad Johana 77.08 (29) Slavikova Silvie
CHC 1 K.O0.B. Chocen

Semradova Jana 70.11 (23) Chaloupkova Veronik

PGP 3 SK Praga

48

53

54.

55

50

50

54

54

54

58

69

54

60

67.

61

69

70

55

59.

60

68

79.

58.

72

67

vytisténo 26.09.2020
.29 ( 2) [Kosovéa Denisa
.50 ( 1) Knapova Jana
.47 ( 5) Mechlové& Lenka

06 ( 6) Horcickova Vendula
.55 (12) Indrakovéa Adéla
.59 ( 4) Cechova Tereza
.52 ( 3) [Kozakovéa Zdenka
.26 (7) Sistkova Iveta
.53 (10) Simkova Johanka
.39 ( 9) Gregorova Kamila
.47 (14) Springlova Kamila
.22 (23) Janovskd Katefrina
.38 ( 8) Janosikova Tereza
.54 (17) Vejrazkova Rozéarka
01 (19) Mullis Katefina
.30 (18) Zaloudkova Klara
.38 (24) Kinkorova Tereza
.49 (25) Zimmerovd Katefina
.35 (11) S&dkova Martina

11 (15) Krejc¢ikova Marie
.20 (16) Hendrychova Zuzana
.41 (21) NesSporova Alzbéta
04 (28) Tesarova Jana

19 (13) HoSkova Tereza
.45 (27) Slavikova Lucie
.33 (20) Chaloupkova Katerin

148.27
45.48 ( 3)

152.05
48.41 ( 4)

153.00
49.28 ( 5)

154.26
45.25 ( 2)

154.48
45.06 ( 1)

154.49
53.15 ( 8)

159.25
49.35 ( 6)

163.07
53.24 ( 9)

164.00
54.40 (11)

165.53
56.39 (12)

180.16
61.49 (14)

183.58
60.23 (13)

184.18
54.00 (10)

184.24
53.05 ( 7)

187.15
65.38 (15)

191.02
69.36 (20)

191.06
67.33 (18)

191.14
65.54 (16)

191.27
81.20 (24)

192.10
73.24 (22)

200.29
85.31 (26)

202.15
68.07 (19)

214 .24
71.53 (21)

215.16
79.11 (23)

216.39
66.46 (17)

224 .51
87.07 (27)

243.12



Lavickova Michaela 74.43 (25) KoSarkova Iva 71.55 (26) OIhavovéa Hana 96.34 (28

28. KAM 3 OK Kamenice 252 .57
Aschermannova Karol 74.52 (27) Skvorova Barbora 94.53 (30) Sheshikova Anastasi 83.12 (25)
TUR 2 OOB TJ Turnov DISK
Thofova Markéta 64.51 (21) Baierova Hana 86.36 (29) Parikova Iva DISK ( )
TBM 4 KOS TJ Tesla Brno abs

abs () abs () abs ()

TBM 3 KOS TJ Tesla Brno abs

abs () abs () abs ()

CHA 1 OK Chrastava abs
Knizkova Sarka 74.46 (26) Pavlikova Markéta 69.21 (22) abs ()

ms PGP 4 SK Praga 205.51

Masopustova Elis 86.37 (ms) Skarkova Katefina 63.06 (ms) Vyhnalkova Barbora 56.08 (ms)



kategorie H18

26.09.2020 Mistrovstvi CR $tafet

- vysledky 3. Gseku

vytisténo

26.09.2020

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

VPM 1 KOS Slavia Plzen

Tok&r Radim 49.23 ( 2) Donda Jiri
STH 1 SK Studenec
Stefan Vit 51.17 (11) Procinger Jakub

ZBM 1 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Urbéanek Adam 50.16 ( 7) Sté&rbak Josef

LPU 1 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Pipek Ondrej 51.13 (10) Maredek Simon

PBM 1 TJ Spartak 1. Brnénska
Strycek Jan 48.53 ( 1) Bednarik Vilém

DKP 1 0ddil OB Kotlarka

Nechanicky Jan 49.36 ( 6) Mare$ Albert
PGP 1 SK Praga
Kohoutek 0Oldrich 52.39 (12) Janas Petr

LPU 2 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Macek Ondrej 49.30 ( 5)

TUR 1 OOB TJ Turnov

Waldhauser étépén 53.28 (13) Hoetzel Hugo

AOP 1 Orientaéni Béh Opava

Kostka Jiri 59.55 (22) Valik Adam

TIJN 1 OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.
Tka& Maté&j 49.23 ( 2) Rehot Vojta

LPM 1 OK Lokomotiva Plzen

Stehlik Simon 58.05 (17) Némec David

STE 1 SK SKI-OB Sternberk

Svétnicky Frantisek 51.04 ( 9) Svoboda Radek

PHK 1 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Neumann Matéj 59.52 (21) Synek Petr

LPU 3 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

Mrsko¢ Marek 59.14 (19) Vara Vojtéch
TZL 1 SKOB Zlin
Pekarek Tobias 49.29 ( 4) Eichler Vitek

TAP 1 KOB Tretra Praha

Smolka Jakub 59.51 (20) Cerny Antonin

DKP 2 0ddil OB Kotlarka

Svarc Antonin 57.30 (14) Skacha Vit

ZBM 2 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Racek Josef 57.34 (16) Marek Vojtéch
SIT 1 OK SILESIA
Bic¢anek Jan 65.18 (25) Damek Ondrej

SHK 1 OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
Kola? Simon 57.30 (14) Dohnédlek Tomas

RBK 1 SK Radioklub Blansko

Fousek Vojtéch 58.40 (18) Brosch Ondrej

LPU 4 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Fejfar Lukas 65.52 (26) Jelinek Filip

LPU 5 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

Novak Adam 64.07 (24) Krpata Michal
TTR 1 OOB Tfebié
Nouza Michal 51.02 ( 8) Novotny Vojtéch

TAP 2 KOB Tretra Praha

Cerny Matous 62.46 (23) Melisik Jan

SHK 2 OK Slavia Hradec Kréalové

Stichhauer Daniel

51.48

54.21

52.51

55.22

59.26

58.39

63.10

62.01

52.39

72.06

61.50

66.30

65.11

53.42

63.25

68.10

55.17

63.20

64.50

67.28

66.11

76.48

69.51

DISK

62.18

(17)

(21)

Richtr Lukas

Ricker Jan

Coufal Jachym

Haas Filip

z¥idkavesely Adam

Malacka Milan

Kabat Martin

Jelinek Krystof

Hajek Krystof

Cech Vit

Vitebsky Lukas

Cepicka Ladislav

Luka$ak Simon

Chaloupsky Jakub

Si%ma Voijtéch

Bartik Filip

Melisik Martin

Sedlacek Jaroslav

Oujezdsky Matyas

Byrtus Jakub

Fabera David

Hanousek Matéj

Valis Jan

Valis Vojtéch

Prasil Tomas

Sork Dominik

141.25
44.23 (1)

148.08
45.03 ( 2)

156.04
51.27 ( 9)

156.07
52.03 (12)

156.08
51.53 (11)

156.26
47.24 ( 3)

162.28
51.10 ( 8)

164.10
51.30 (10)

165.24
49.55 ( 5)

165.31
52.57 (13)

169.41
48.12 ( 4)

170.58
51.03 ( 7)

170.59
53.25 (15)

175.03
50.00 ( 6)

175.10
62.14 (16)

175.12
62.18 (17)

181.04
53.03 (14)

184.05
71.18 (19)

203.18
82.24 (22)

203.24
73.16 (20)

209.44
84.46 (23)

219.38
94.47 (24)

224.11
81.31 (21)

254.14
120.16 (25)

DISK
66.14 (18)

DISK
DISK ( )

abs



abs ()

TBM 1 KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Rac¢ansky Jakub abs ( ) Gryc Ondrej

VPM 2 KOS Slavia Plzen
abs ()

KAM 1 OK Kamenice
Bejvl Marek abs ( ) Skvor Adam

PBM 2 TJ Spartak 1. Brnénska
Odehnal Tomas abs ( ) Bukovéac Filip

PGP 2 SK Praga

abs

abs

abs

abs

abs

)

)

Lic¢ka Adam

Gajda Martin

Kasza Toméas

abs

abs

abs

abs

abs



kategorie H21

26.09.2020 Mistrovstvi CR $tafet

- vysledky 3. Gseku

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

ZBM 1 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Hlavac¢ Ondre] 53.17 (12) Nykodym Milos

PHK 1 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Vandas Daniel 52.35 ( 8) Petrzela Jan

SSU 1 SK Severka Sumperk

Poklop Martin 54.50 (19) Schuster Marek

LPU 1 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Kamenicky Matéj 52.36 ( 9) Roudny Martin

TBM 1 KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Horc¢icka Vit 52.26 ( 4) ZKozak Osvald

LCE 1 OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

Huba&ek Jonas 52.07 ( 1) Mudrak Sté&pan
PGP 1 SK Praga

Vesely Jakub 52.28 ( 7) Flasar Jan
KAM 1 OK Kamenice

Rusy Tomas 52.27 ( 5) Glonek Jakub

ZBM 2 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Brlica Pavel 53.19 (13) Hir$ Otakar

LCE 2 OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

Vavrys Johan 53.48 (15) Klusacek Matéj
KAM 2 OK Kamenice

Safka Sebastian 54.23 (18) Kettner Luk&s
PGP 2 SK Praga

Janovsky Tomas 53.21 (14) Jon&s Martin

TUR 1 OOB TJ Turnov

Wolf Daniel 52.38 (10) Lusticky Martin

LPU 2 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Rusin Jan 59.05 (26) NozZzka Radek

KSU 1 Klub vytrvalostnich sportt Sumperk
Miller Joné&s 55.51 (22) Vozda Vojtéch

PHK 2 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Bendak Jan 52.23 ( 2) Metelka Ondrej
TZL 1 SKOB Zlin
Zbranek Roman 52.50 (11) Dlabaja étépén

AOP 1 Orientaéni Béh Opava

Mielec Jaromir 60.37 (29) Hadac¢ Filip

LCE 3 OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
Hub&cek Michal 55.48 (21) Slezé&k Zdenék

TUR 4 OOB TJ Turnov

Kamenicky Jeronym 52.24 ( 3) Bailer Martin

TUR 2 OOB TJ Turnov

Karatsiolis Krystof 60.14 (28) Dragowski Kuba

TUR 3 OOB TJ Turnov

Dlabaja Tomas 54.04 (17) Thot Tomé&s

SHK 1 OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
Jirdsek Michal 59.07 (27) Tichy Radomir

CHC 1 K.O.B. Chocen

Semrad Ladislav 70.08 (43) Krivda Tomé&s
PGP 3 SK Praga

Prochazka Pavel 56.45 (23) Landovsky Jakub
DOK 1 OK Doksy

Skoda Jakub 55.11 (20) First Matous

LPU 3 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

49

53

50.

50

54.

54

55

52

54

56

60.

55.

51

57.

56.

59

52.

58

55

59

61

61

51.

63

55.

vytisténo 26.09.2020
.52 (1) Mindfr Marek
.26 ( 2) Kubat Pavel
.34 ( 9) Kral Vojtéch

07 ( 3) Kubelka Tomas
.20 ( 4) Horvéat Petr

03 (10) Sykora Vojtéch
.59 (12) Prochézka Jan
.44 (15) Kettner Vojtéch
.29 ( 8) Mokry Stanislav
.48 (11) Chloupek Adam
.58 (19) Semik Ondre]

04 (25) Navratil Simon
14 (14) Schulhof Jan
.40 ( 6) Zvérina Petr

08 (20) Rajnosek Zdené€k
01 (17) Panchéartek Jan
.20 (23) Koléarik Tomé&s
19 (1 7) Sklend¥ Martin
.53 (22) Cahel Marek
.54 (16) <Zzabotril Vojtéch
.20 (23) TWolf Filip
.35 (27) Horéak Patrik
.56 (28) Netuka Vojtéch
10 ( 5) Krivda Martin
.31 (31) Landovsky Tomas
07 (13) Novak Daniel

151.11
49.02 ( 2)

152.35
50.34 ( 3)

152.37
44.13 (1)

154.57
52.14 ( 4)

156.38
53.52 ( 7)

158.39
52.29 ( 5)

160.47
53.20 ( 6)

162.12
54.01 ( 8)

163.02
57.14 (15)

164.27
55.51 (11)

167.27
56.06 (12)

167.29
54.04 ( 9)

167.40
59.48 (20)

167.45
57.00 (14)

167.48
54.49 (10)

167.54
59.30 (19)

173.31
61.21 (26)

173.39
60.43 (22)

173.58
59.17 (18)

174.02
65.44 (30)

176.18
56.44 (13)

176.58
61.19 (25)

179.15
58.12 (16)

180.15
58.57 (17)

181.46
61.30 (27)

185.28
75.10 (37)

186.57



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

Volak Ondre] 58.14 (25) Kos Tomé&s

TBM 3 KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Zimmermann Jakub 58.12 (24) Hrabos$ Matej

ZBM 3 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Pompura Daniel 65.33 (37) Jordanov Alexandr
KAM 3 OK Kamenice
Skvor Ota 52.27 ( 5) Janda Ondtej

SHK 2 OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
Gebrt Jan 53.58 (16) Hepner David

JPV 1 0ddil OS SK Prostéjov

Fajkus Radim 61.58 (33) Perknovsky Radim

TBM 2 KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Adémek Filip 61.53 (31) Gryc Vojtéch
CHC 2 K.O.B. Chocen

Shanél Jan 62.54 (35) Svadlena Michal

DKP 1 0ddil OB Kotlarka

Illner Vojtéch 61.54 (32) Klaska Pavel

ZBM 4 SK Zabov#esky Brno

Finstrle Ludék 68.56 (41) Zhanal Jan

KSU 2 Klub vytrvalostnich sportt Sumperk

Tomanek Daniel 65.51 (38) MatousSek Matéj
TZL 2 SKOB Zlin
Pribyl Bronislav 68.56 (41) Krejc¢ik Jiri

TIJN 1 OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.
Kazda Adam 65.53 (39) Janata Martin

ABM 1 KOB ALFA Brno

Palat Petr 62.24 (34) Florian Vojtéch
PGP 4 SK Praga
Olhava Rastislav 61.37 (30) Buzek Martin

TRI 1 TJ TZ T#inec

Bialozyt Marek 66.07 (40) Tuharsky Erik
ZBM 5 SK Zabov#esky Brno

KoZouSek Adam 64.23 (36) Fiala Jan

PHK 3 OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Samek Tomas 76.33 (45) Kaderavek Petr

LPU 4 OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Roudny Vaclav 76.21 (44) Kos 0Oldrich

61

69.

63

58.

70.

62.

67

71.

72

75

62.

56

78

77

87

76

83

.21

04

.45

.59

15

08

19

.38

00

.45

.29

19

.53

.28

.33

.27

.35

.22

(21)

(36)

(39)

(29)

Hovorka Lukéas

Boril Jan

Zimmermann Sté&pan

Némecek Jan

Svoboda Ondrej

Vystavél Ondre]

Kligl Radim

Patek Michal

Tomes Jaroslav

Braveny Vit

Janu Zdené&k

Kaspar Michal

Kobr Tomas

Otrusina Jan

Uhlif¥ Marek

Cienciala Jan

Kelbl Vladimir

Vitek Tomas

67.22 (31)

188.13
60.57 (23)

190.56
60.38 (21)

191.04
74.38 (35)

191.08
78.55 (40)

193.15
61.09 (24)

196.57
72.45 (34)

203.09
72.37 (33)

203.26
70.32 (32)

205.51
64.10 (28)

206.09
64.49 (29)

206.14
74.59 (36)

208.19
85.33 (43)

218.33
77.41 (38)

223.29
84.19 (42)

231.27
77.53 (39)

237.29
96.31 (45)

239.13
79.18 (41)

242 .53
90.03 (44)






